Bellekler

8GB
‘Eiiiib 4GB
o 4GB
-~
q.. 4GB
4GB
N
ég," 4GB
@ 8GB
a 4GB
‘sgiiahi 4GB
=t 4GB
o~
8GB
8GB

Uriin

PATRIOT DDR4 PSD48G320081S 3200MHz
SODIMM 1x8

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

Marka

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,49

19,80

19,80

22,00

25,30

26,40

27,50

27,50

27,50

27,50

31,90

31,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4 Patriot 10+ 32,89 USD
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram

(PSD416G320081S)

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 33,00 USD
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 35,20 USD
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 35,20 USD

SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV- Hilevel 10+ 38,50 USD
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI- Hilevel 10+ 38,50 USD
LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR32522S8/8 Kingston 2 38,50 USD
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR Kingston 5+ 38,50 USD

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S58/8 Kingston 10+ 38,50 USD

REORR KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON Kingston 2 38,50 USD

8GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR Kingston 1 38,50 USD
KINGSTON RGB 1x8

n 8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON Kingston 10+ 40,70 USD
SODIMM

8GB DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON Kingston 1 40,70 USD

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV- Hilevel 3 41,80 USD
SOPC44800D5-8G




8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19S6/4
KINGSTON

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S6/8
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

41,80

42,90

42,90

42,90

42,90

42,90

44,00

44,00

49,50

49,50

49,50

51,70

53,90

53,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (1x16G)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram
(PSD432G32002S)

Patriot Signature Line PSD432G3200K
32GB(2X16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL22
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

53,90

53,90

53,90

53,90

55,00

58,30

60,50

64,90

64,90

64,90

64,90

65,89

65,89

65,89

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G520C36K)

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Steel PVS432G320C6K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram
(Bellek)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR2651958/16
KINGSTON

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G
HI-LEVEL

Hilevel

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

66,00

70,29

71,50

72,60

73,70

75,90

75,90

75,90

75,90

76,89

77,00

77,00

77,00

86,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 10+ 86,90 USD
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 10+ 93,39 USD
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE- Kingston 10+ 97,90 USD

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE- Kingston 1 104,50
16TR KINGSTON 1x16G usD
16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 104,50
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G usD
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32 Kingston 10+ 108,90
KINGSTON usD
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM Kingston 10+ 108,90
KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST usD

SOGUTUCULU
16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2- Kingston 5+ 108,90
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usD
32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 Kingston 10+ 110,00
KINGSTON usD
16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston 10+ 110,00
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usD
32GB DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR Kingston 2 112,20
KINGSTON RGB 2x16G usD
] 32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON Kingston 10+ 112,20
% RGB 2x16 usD
32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR Kingston 10+ 115,50
g KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G usD
16GB DDR5 CL360 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR Kingston 10+ 115,560

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb



16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SoGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G60C30K
32GB(2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BDS-
32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

1

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

119,90
usb

119,90
usb

126,39
usb

130,90
usb

131,89
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

154,00
usb

154,00
usb

159,50
usb

163,90
usb

187,00
usb
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64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G320C6)

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

Patriot Viper Elite II 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVE248G320C8)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4

3200MHz CL22 Ram (Bellek) (PSD416G32002)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

10+

209,

286,

17,49

19,80

20,79

22,00

22,00

22,99

30,80

30,80

31,90

32,89

33,00

33,00

00
usb

00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6K)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS416G320C6)

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432520IB/8TR
KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR416G320C8)

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G480081S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SO0PC44800D5-16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Kingston

36,30

39,49

42,90

48,29

49,39

52,80

53,90

55,00

55,00

55,99

65,89

65,89

66,00

66,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G60C30)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

66,00

71,50

71,50

71,50

73,70

75,90

75,90

75,90

75,90

77,00

77,00

77,00

79,20

79,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G52C36)

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G56C36)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

86,90 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

104,39
usb

104,39
usb

104,50
usb

110,00
usb

115,50
usb

120,89
usb

120,89
usb

121,00
usb

131,89
usb

131,89
usb

132,00
usb
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Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB PATRIOT DDR5 PVX532G64C32K 6400MHz
2x16 CL32

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6200MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G620C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

32GB PATRIOT DDR5 PVX532G70C32K 7000MHz
2x16 CL32

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C36KT)

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

142,89
usb

143,00
usb

143,00
usb

145,20
usb

148,50
usb

148,50
usb

148,50
usb

153,89
usb

154,00
usb

159,50
usb

159,50
usb

159,50
usb
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Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G70C38KW)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF
PVER548G66C34KT 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

48GB PATRIOT DDR5 PVX548G70C32K 7000MHz
2x24 CL32

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

171,60
usb

176,00
usb

176,00
usb

176,00
usb

184,80
usb

192,50
usb

198,00
usb

198,00
usb

214,50
usb

214,50
usb

218,90
usb

220,00
usb

220,00
usb

230,89
usb



Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV564G600C30K)

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX548G64C32K
48GB(2x24GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38KM)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38KM)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

247,50
usb

253,00
usb

264,00
usb

264,00
usb

273,90
usb

274,89
usb

274,89
usb

275,00
usb

275,00
usb

297,00
usb

319,00
usb

330,00
usb

330,00
usb

330,00
usb



